
   
 

 

 

 

 

Fundamentals Practice Groups 
In this document, you will find your assigned breakout groups. You should meet with your 
group members at a time that fits in the window or an alternate time that works for you. It is 
recommended to meet over Zoom or another video conferencing platform. If you don’t have 
access to a Zoom account, you can create a free account on their website. If you have any 
questions, don’t hesitate to email us at training@numinus.com.  

Group Time Frame Name Email Address 

1 

Tuesdays 

11am-2pm PT 

2pm-5pm ET 

Cindy  

Karel 

Vicki 

Marie-Christine 

cknrgwn@gmail.com  

karel.kirouac.laplante@gmail.com  

vaaberg215@gmail.com  

ecolelesamesfleurs@gmail.com  

2 
Mondays 

5am-8am ET 

Drew 

Delaney 

drew.m.scribner@gmail.com 

delaneyjcarlin@gmail.com  

3 

Wednesdays 

5am-8am PT 

8am-11am ET 

Dallin 

Patrick 

Marie-Claude 

dallinbruun@gmail.com  

noblemasculine@gmail.com  

marie.claude.roy@numinus.com  

4 

Thursdays 

11am-2pm PT 

2pm-5pm ET 

Melinda 

Evi 

Toprak 

Rosanna  

mkmgood37@gmail.com  

evidonevan@wholelifecounselling.net  

toprakaozkan@gmail.com  

dr.rosannafranklin@gmail.com  

5 

Tuesdays 

5pm-8pm PT 

8pm-11pm ET 

William 

Lianne 

Katrina 

Harpreet 

sandyp@duck.com  

lmpatterson17@gmail.com  

drkatrinasanfordpsyd@gmail.com  

tinajohl@yahoo.com  
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6 

Mondays 

2pm-5pm PT 

5pm-8pm ET 

Tess 

Ana 

Gloria 

Krysteli 

tess.ipolito@numinus.com  

transcendencecounseling@gmail.com  

gvigneault04@gmail.com  

krysteli.steppingstones@gmail.com  

7 

Wednesdays  

8am-11am PT 

11am-2pm ET 

Dana 

Masaki 

Jeffrey 

dana@newbeginningstherapy.com  

masaki@humorify.com  

jeffrey@lmftspokane.com  

8 

Fridays 

2pm-5pm PT 

5pm-8pm ET 

Cassandra 

Teresa 

Jane 

cassandra.norton@numinus.com  

teresa@anchorspokane.com  

patrickjvf@proton.me  

9 

Mondays 

11am-2pm PT 

2pm-5pm ET 

Priya 

Kari 

Bruno 

priyabains@gmail.com  

kari.killianey@gmail.com  

bruno.gomes@clinicabeneva.com  

10 

Thursdays 

2pm-5pm PT 

5pm-8pm ET 

Amanda 

Christianne 

Eric 

amanda@lagniappecounseling.com  

christianne.biggane@cuanschutz.edu  

Eric.Stoneberg@nushama.com  

11 

Fridays 

2pm-5pm PT 

5pm-8pm ET 

Joseph 

Danielle 

joseph.llavina@numinus.com  

danielle.musick@numinus.com  

12 
TBD Liz 

Marina 

liz@oraclepath.life 

marina.fowler@numinus.com  
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